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Spaces
The touch of light with high quality textures triggers a combination of effects 
that generate strong emotion. The excitement of finding a design that is 
beautiful and at the same time, eco-friendly.

L’effleurement, de la lumiere avec ses textures de haute qualité déclenche 
une cominaison d’effects qui génèrent des émotions intenses. L’enthousiasme 
pour la recherche d’un dessin qui es beau et en même temps durable.

El roce de la luz con sus texturas de alta calidad desencadena una combinación 
de efectos que generan emociones intensas. La emoción por la búsqueda de 
un diseño que es hermoso y a la vez, sostenible.
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CUSTOMIZED DESIGNS. 
You can make blends from 2 or more colors 
of your choice, indicating the percentage 
of each. You get a totally customized 
composition. In www.alttoglass.com you will 
find a simulator to generate customized blends.

DISEÑOS PERSONALIZADOS· 
Elija la combinación de colores que 
desee, se pueden realizar mezclas de 2 
o más colores de mosaico eligiendo los 
porcentajes de cada uno. 
En www.altoglass.com encontrará un 
simulador de combinaciones.

DESSINS PERSONNALISÉS. 
Sélectionner la combinaison de couleurs 
de votre choix. Vous pouvez réaliser des 
mélanges de plusieurs couleurs d´émaux 
déterminant le pourcentage de chacun sur 
www.alttoglass.com où il se trouve un 
simulateur de compositions.

The colors of the pieces may have slight differences from the original
Les couleurs des pièces peuvent présenter de légères différences par rapport aux originaux 

Los colores de las piezas pueden presentar ligeras diferencias respecto a los originales

symbology

Matt
Mat 
Mate

Antislip
Antidérapant 
Antideslizante

Grout
Joint 
Junta

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 
Destonificación

Glossy
Brillant 
Brillo 4mm

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur filet 
Pieza enmallada

GENERAL INDEX
INDEX GÉNÉRAL · ÍNDICE GENERAL 100%

made in
Spain

100% RECYCLED
100% COMMITTED

100% RECYCLED · 100% COMMITTED

All ALTTOGLASS glass mosaics are manufactured from 100% recycled glass, under strict in 
the house quality control and with a commitment to environmental protection.

The unwavering commitment to environment protection, to quality and customer service is 
playing a major role in ALTTOGLASS as a leading manufacturer in glass mosaics.

100% RECYCLÉ 100% COMPROMIS

Tous les émaux de verre ALTTOGLASS sont fabriqué à partir de verre recyclé a 100% soumis 
a de rigoureux contrôles durant le processus de fabrication avec un compromis envers 
l’environnement.

L’inébranlable compromis vers l’environnement, la qualité et le service client joue un rôle 
important chez ALTTOGLASS, ce qui la convertit en une compagnie leader en fabrication 
d’émaux de verre

100% RECICLADO · 100% COMPROMETIDOS

Todos los mosaicos de vidrio ALTTOGLASS se fabrican a partir de 100% vidrio reciclado, 
bajo un estricto control en el proceso de fabricación y un gran compromiso con el medio 
ambiente.

El inquebrantable compromiso con el medio ambiente, la alta calidad de sus productos y 
el servicio al cliente, son los puntos clave que convierten a ALTTOGLASS en una compañía 
líder en fabricación de mosaico de vidrio.
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100%
made in
Spain

Matt
Mat

Mate

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½” · 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1” · 2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15” · 4 mm.

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada

INKcollection
DIGITALLY PRINTED MOSAIC

COLOR
5

INKJET is one of the most recent trend in the mosaic’s world and Alttoglass 
added it to its product catalog. A full world of possibilities with a unlimited 
options and unique quality .

La technologie Inkjet est une des dernières tendances dans le monde de la 
mosaïque, laquelle Alttoglass a intégré à son catalogue de produits. Un monde de 
possibilité pour vous offrir une variété infinie et une qualité unique

La tecnología INKJET es una de las últimas tendencias en el mundo del mosaico la 
cual Alttoglass incorpora a su catalogo de producto. Un mundo de posibilidades 
para ofrecerte una variedad infinita y una calidad única.

Ink-jet

Glossy
Brightness 

Brillo

Ref. 7942 · VINTAGE GREEN
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Glossy
Brillant
Brillo

INKcollection

Ref. 7927 · BAROQUE GOLD

Ref. 7936 · AUTUMN SMELL RED Ref.  7921 · BLACK AND WHITE MEDIUM 7
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Ref. 7939 · SUMMER TASTE

Ref. 7932 · PORTUGAISE BLUE

Ref. 7935 · SPRING LIKE GREEN

INK COLLECTION
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Ref. 7922 · BLACK AND WHITE DARK

Ref. 7937 · ANIMAL PRINT BROWN

Ref. 7935 · SPRING LIKE GREEN
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Ref. 7933 · PORTUGAISE PRINT

Ref. 7928 · BAROQUE SILVER

Ref. 7947 · VISON

Ref. 7935 · SPRING LIKE GREEN
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Ref. 7938 · ANIMAL PRINT BLACK

Ref. 7926 · CHALK

Ref. 7920 · BLACK AND WHITE LIGHT

collectionINK

Ref. 7934 · SPRING LIKE PINK
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Glossy· Brillant· Brillo Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm. 
Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ink-jet

PACKING INK GLOSSY

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

INK

Ref. 7921 BLACK & WHITE MEDIUM  |  A·44Ref. 7920 BLACK & WHITE LIGHT  |  A·44 Ref. 7922 BLACK & WHITE DARK  |  A·44

Ref. 7928 BAROQUE SILVER  |  A·34 Ref. 7955 METAL GREY MERCURY |  A·35 Ref. 7956 METAL GREY FIRE |  A·35

Ref. 7938 ANIMAL PRINT BLACK  |  A·44 Ref. 7943 KANDY  |  A·44Ref. 7926 CHALK  |  A·44

31,6 cm. 

31
,6

 c
m

. 

Ref. 7922 · BLACK AND WHITE DARK 17INK COLLECTION
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4mm

100%
made in
SpainInk-jet

Glossy· Brillant· Brillo Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

INK

Ref. 7952 NATURAL YELLOW  |  A·35 Ref. 7971 ETHNIC ORANGE  |  A·44

Ref. 7937 ANIMAL PRINT BROWN  |  A·44Ref. 7927 BAROQUE GOLD  |  A·34 Ref. 7942 VINTAGE GREEN  |  A·44

Ref. 7950 FOREST  VINTAGE EBONY  |  A·35

Ref. 7958 ACID GREEN |  A·34 Ref. 7936 AUTUMN SMELL RED  |  A·33Ref. 7935 SPRING LIKE GREEN  |  A·34 Ref. 7934 SPRING LIKE PINK  |  A·34

Ref. 7932 PORTUGAISE BLUE  |  A·44 Ref. 7933 PORTUGAISE PRINT  |  A·34

Ref. 7939 SUMMER TASTE  |  A·44 Ref. 7959 SUMMER JEANS  |  A·35

Ref. 7973 TROPICAL BLUE  |  A·44 Ref. 7972 GREEN JUNGLE  |  A·44

Ref. 7957 METAL PURPLE STEEL  |  A·34

Ref. 7951 FOREST BLUE SNOW  |  A·35

PACKING INK GLOSSY

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

PACKING INK GLOSSY

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

INK COLLECTION
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Matt· Mat· Mate

collectionINK

21

Ref. 7923 · ANTIQUE GREY

Ref. 7924 · ATELIER MIX

Ref. 7940 · FABRIC BROWN

Ref. 7931 · FABRIC BEIGE
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Ref. 7941 · FABRIC GREEN

Ref. 7930 · FABRIC GREY Ref. 7925 · ANTIQUE BROWN

Ref. 7945 · SELLO GREY 23
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Ref. 7946 · SELLO BEIGE

INK COLLECTIONRef. 7944 · ANTIQUE BLACK

Ref. 7929 · YELLOW LEMON

24
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Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.Matt· Mat· Mate

Ref. 7923 ANTIQUE GREY  |  A·33 Ref. 7944 ANTIQUE BLACK  |  A·33Ref. 7924 ATELIER MIX  |  A·34

Ref. 7946 SELLO BEIGE  |  A·44 Ref. 7945 SELLO GREY  |  A·44Ref. 7925 ANTIQUE BROWN  |  A·33

Ref. 7977 GREEN PAISLEYS |  A·35 Ref. 7941 FABRIC GREEN  |  A·33Ref. 7940 FABRIC BROWN  |  A·35

INK 4mm

100%
made in
SpainInk-jet

Ref. 7931 FABRIC BEIGE  |  A·44Ref. 7979 FABRIC BURBERRY  |  A·35 Ref. 7929 YELLOW LEMON  |  A·44

PACKING INK MATT

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm. 
12 ½” x 12 ½”

9,06 kg 1,20 m2 12 144-108 cajas 173-130 m2 1.317-990 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

Ref. 7925 · ANTIQUE BROWN

INK COLLECTION



28 INK COLLECTION

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.Matt· Mat· Mate

INK

29

Ref. 7912 SAUCE INKWOOD  |  A·39 Ref. 7978 FABRIC BLUE NAVY |  A·35

Ref. 7976 FABRIC PEARL  |  A·35 Ref. 7974 GREY DIAMONDS  |  A·39Ref. 7953 FOREST GREY SILVER  |  A·35

Ref. 7911 ALAMO INKWOOD  |  A·39 Ref. 7975 RED DIAMONDS  |  A·39Ref. 7948 CROCHET  |  A·34

Ref. 7954 METAL GREY MATT  |  A·34 Ref. 7947 VISON |  A·44Ref. 7930 FABRIC GREY  |  A·39

Ref. 7911 · ALAMO INKWOOD

PACKING INK MATT

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm. 
12 ½” x 12 ½”

9,06 kg 1,20 m2 12 144-108 cajas 173-130 m2 1.317-990 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

4mm

100%
made in
SpainInk-jet



Ref. HE0008 · HEX. TEXTURE SHINE

INKcollection

Ref. HE0004 · STONE BAROQUE BEIGERef. HE0001 · HEX. STONE BAROQUE GREY30 31
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Ref. HE0004 · STONE BAROQUE BEIGE

Ref. HE0005 · HEX. TEXTURE NUDE

Ref. HE0008 · HEX. TEXTURE SHINE

Ref. HE0002 · HEX. WHITE STONE



Ref. HE0006 · CONCRETE COOL

Ref. HE0002 · WHITE STONE Ref. HE0007 · CEMENT BAROQUE

34 35



36 37INK COLLECTION

Sheet 12,5” x 11” ·  Panel 32,4 x 28 cm.

PACKING INK HEXAGONAL

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

32,4 x 28 cm.
12 ½” x 11”

15,83 kg 1 m2 11 72-54 cajas 72-54 m2 1.152-867 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

4mm Ink-jet

Ref.HE0007 HEX. CEMENT BAROQUE  |  A·34

Ref.HE0001 HEX. STONE BAROQUE GREY  |  A·34 Ref.HE0003 HEX. ANTIQUE GREY  |  A·34

Ref.HE0008 HEX. TEXTURE SHINE  |  A·34Ref.HE0002 HEX. WHITE STONE  |  A·33

Ref.HE0006 HEX. CONCRETE COOL  |  A·33

28
 c

m
. 

Ref.HE0004 HEX. STONE BAROQUE BEIGE  |  A·34

Ref.HE0009 HEX. BLACK & WHITE  |  A·33

Ref.HE0005 HEX. TEXTURE NUDE  |  A·34

32,4 cm. 

Hexagonal

INK

Ref. HE0003 · HEX. ANTIQUE GREY
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Digital PRINTING 100%
made in
Spain

Creation of spaces with 
personality
Every design, every color. The use of the photography 
as a decorative resource creates a great visual effect and 
a boundless creative possibilities. There is no excuse to 
personalize every room at your home.

The latest technology of digital printing together with the 
large tradition of glass mosaic obtains a special positioning 
regarding at the vanguard of the decoration in the world.

CRÉATION D’ESPACES AVEC PERSONNALITÉ
Quelconque décor, quelconque couleur. L’utilisation de la 
photographie comme moyen de décoration crée un grand
Impacte visuel et d’infinies possibilités créatives. Plus 
aucunes excuses pour ne pas personnaliser le moindre coin 
de la maison.

Toute la tradition de la mosaïque se joint aux dernières 
technologies en impression digitale pour se positionner à 
l’avant-garde de l’univers de la décoration.

CREACIÓN DE ESPACIOS CON PERSONALIDAD
Cualquier diseño, cualquier color. La utilización de la 
fotografía como recurso decorativo crea un gran impacto 
visual e infinitas posibilidades creativas. Ya no hay excusas 
para no personalizar cualquier rincón del hogar.

Toda la tradición del mosaico vitreo se une a las últimas 
tecnologías en impresión digital para posicionarse a la 
vanguardia del mundo de la decoración.

39DIGITAL PRINTING

Impression Digitale· Impresión Digital

COLORS

ReaLiSm

POSSiBiLiTieS
POSSIBILITÉS · POSIBILIDADES

RÉALISME · REALISMO

COULEURS · COLORES
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31,6 cm. 

Ref. 3803 IRIS MEDIUM  |  A·21 Ref. 3802 IRIS DARK  |  A·21Ref. 3804 IRIS LIGHT  |  A·21

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm. Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

IRIS
31

,6
 c

m
. 

Ref. 7814 
IRIS MIX LIGHT LUX | A·32
3004 (70%) + 3804 (20%) + 2805 (10%)

Ref. 7804 IRIS MIX LIGHT | A·23
3004 (80%) + 3804 (20%)

Ref. 7803 IRIS MIX MEDIUM | A·23
3003 (80%) + 3803 (20%)

Ref. 7813 
IRIS MIX MEDIUM LUX | A·32
3003 (70%) + 3803 (20%) + 2801 (10%)

Ref. 7802 IRIS MIX DARK | A·23
3002 (80%) + 3802 (20%)

Ref. 7812
IRIS MIX DARK LUX | A·32
3002 (70%) + 3802 (20%) + 2802 (10%)

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

3004

3804

3003 3002

 3802

3004

2805

3804

2801

3003

3803

3803

2802

3802

3002

IRIS NIGHT
Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

DAY

NIGHT

Ref. 7822 
IRIS MIX WHITE NIGHT | A·21 
3000 (70%) + 2801 (25%) + 4501 (5%)

Ref. 7824 
IRIS MIX LIGHT NIGHT | A·21
3004 (70%) + 3803 (25%) + 4502 (5%) 

Ref. 7823 
IRIS MIX MEDIUM NIGHT | A·21 
3003 (70%) + 3803 (25%) + 4501 (5%)

PACKING IRIS

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES/PALLET · EUROPAL.
CAJA/PALET · EUROPAL.

M2/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2/PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO/PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

Ref. 3802 · IRIS DARK

Ref. 7822 
IRIS MIX WHITE NIGHT | A·21 
3000 (70%) + 2801 (25%) + 4501 (5%)

3000

2801

4501

Ref. 7824  
IRIS MIX LIGHT NIGHT | A·21
3004 (70%) + 3803 (25%) + 4502 (5%)

3803

4502

3004

Ref. 7823 
IRIS MIX MEDIUM NIGHT | A·21  
3003 (70%) + 3803 (25%) + 4501 (5%)

3003

3803

4501

41IRIS COLLECTION



42 43Ref. 7404 · MATT TIERRA42

MATTcollection
The MATT COLLECTION has a wide range of fresh and contemporary colors. 
A new touch , a new trendy aspect always at the vanguard.

La série mate recuille une large gammede couleurs actuelles et fraîches. Un 
nouveau torché, une nuvelle appareuce, toujours à l’avant-garde.

La serie MATT recoge toda una gama de colores frescos y actuales. Un nuevo 
tacto, una nueva apariencia siempre a la vanguardia.

100%
made in
Spain

Matt
Mat

Mate

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½” · 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1” · 2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15” · 4 mm.

43

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



44 4544 Ref. 2201 · MATT BLANCO - 2210 · MATT NEGRO

MATTcollection

Ref. 2201 · MATT BLANCO - 2210 · MATT NEGRO MATT COLLECTION
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Ref. 2269 CHOCOLATE  |  A·22

Ref. 2222 ROJO  |  A·22

Ref. 2207 VERDE OSCURO  |  A·22

Ref. 2230 VERDE MANZANA  |  A·22

Ref. 2268 MOKA  |  A·22

Ref. 2267 ARENA  |  A·22

Ref. 2203 AZUL  |  A·22

Ref. 2232 AZUL COBALTO  |  A·22

Ref. 2221 GRIS CLARO  |  A·22

Ref. 2209 GRIS OSCURO  |  A·22

Ref. 2210 NEGRO  |  A·22

Ref. 2201 BLANCO  |  A·22

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm. 
Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm. 
Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

NON·SLIP   CLASS 3
Antidérapant   CLASSE 3
Antideslizante   CLASE 3

MATT COLLECTION

2203

2201

2232

Ref. 7403 MATT AGUA  |  A·27
2201 (33%) + 2232 (33%) + 2203 (33%) 

2221

Ref. 7406 MATT FUEGO  |  A·27
2221 (33%) + 2222 (33%) + 2210 (33%)

2222

2210

2201

2221

2203

Ref. 7402 MATT AIRE  |  A·27
2201 (33%) + 2221 (33%) + 2203 (33%)

Ref. 7404 MATT TIERRA  |  A·27
2267 (33%) + 2268 (33%) + 2269 (33%)

2268

2267

2269

2201

Ref. 7405 MATT NATURA  |  A·27
2230 (33%) + 2207 (33%) + 2201 (33%)

2230

2207

2201

2221

Ref. 7401 MATT VIENTO  |  A·27 
2201 (50%) + 2221 (50%) 

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

NON·SLIP   CLASS 3
Antidérapant   CLASSE 3
Antideslizante   CLASE 3

PACKING MATT

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

9,06 kg 1,20 m2 12 

BOXES/PALLET · EUROPAL.
CAJA/PALET · EUROPAL.

M2/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2/PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO/PALET · EUROPAL.

144 - 108 cajas 173 - 130 m2 1.317 -990 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.Ref. J4102 BRICK SMART  |  A·39

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Decor Brick Smart Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet   ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

MATT

MATT

MATT
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El mosaico fotoluminiscente NIGHTGLASS de 

Alttoglass es un revestimiento fabricado a base 

de vidrio molino mezclado con un pigmento 

fosforescente sometido a un proceso de sinterización. 

Los materiales fotoluminiscentes tienen la capacidad 

de absorber la luz ambiente, ya sea natural o artificial; 

reteniendo esa energía lumínica  mientras sigan 

recibiendo luz y luego cuando dejan de recibirla 

van a exteriorizar esa energía  en forma de larga 

luminiscencia, que en el caso de nuestros materiales 

tiene una ALTA INTENSIDAD inicial.

Las propiedades fotoluminiscentes se encuentran 

plenamente integradas en la cerámica aumentando 

con ello su durabilidad y resistencia de manera muy 

notable.

PHOTOLUMINESCENT · FOTOLUMINISCENTE

DAY NIGHT

The photoluminescence mosaic NIGHTGLASS from 

Alttoglass is a coating made in a mix of basis glass 

with a phosphorescent pigment in a synthesizing 

process.

The photoluminescence materials have the  

capacity to absorb the ambient light, both natural 

or unnatural, keeping this light energy while 

receiving the light and when it turns down they  

will show this energy in a long luminescence way. 

Our materials get a high intensity at the beginning.

The photoluminescence attributes are plenty 

assimilated in the ceramic tiles products  

increasing for this its durability and resistance in a 

significant way.

La mosaïque phosphorescentes NIGHTGLASS d’ 

Alttoglass est un revêtement fabriqué à base de verre 

moulu mélangé avec un pigment phosphorescent 

soumit à un processus de synthèse. 

Les matériaux phosphorescents ont la capacité 

d’absorber la lumière ambiante, qu´elle soit naturelle 

ou artificielle: retiennent cette énergie lumineuse 

tandis qu’ils continuent à recevoir la lumière et ensuite 

quand ils s’arrêtent de la percevoir, ils extériorisent 

cette énergie sous forme de longue luminescence, ce 

qui est le cas pour nos matériaux, qui ont une haute 

intensité initiale.

Les propriétés du phosphorescent sont intégrées 

pleinement dans la céramique, ce qui augmente 

la durabilité et la résistance d’une manière très 

remarquable.

100%
made in
Spain

NIGHT GLASS COLLECTION

NIGHT GLASS
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LUMINISCENT COMPOSITION / COMBINACIÓN LUMINISCENTES
Ref. 4501 · BLANCO - Ref. 4503 · VERDE - Ref. 4502 · AZUL

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Ref. 4501 BLANCO      A·39 Ref. 4503 VERDE      A·39 Ref. 4502 AZUL      A·39 

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

51

LUMINISCENT COMPOSITION / COMBINACIÓN LUMINISCENTES
Ref. 4501 · BLANCO - Ref. 4503 · VERDE - Ref. 4502 · AZUL

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 4501 BLANCO  |  A·39 Ref. 4503 VERDE  |  A·39 Ref. 4502 AZUL  |  A·39 

NIGHT GLASS COLLECTION

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

NIGHT GLASSNIGHT GLASS



52 53
Ref. 2801 · PLATINO PERLA · Ref. 2822 · PLATINO CORAL
Ref. 2810 · PLATINO NOCHE · Ref. 2809 · PLATINO CENIZA52

PLATINOcollection
Soft bright pearls form a variety of white colors, providing delicate 
iridescent flashes and beautifying every chromatic surface.

Douce brillance nacrée compose une variété de blancs, qui apportent de 
subtils éclats iridescents enrichissant toutes surfaces chromatiques. 

Suaves brillos nacarados componen una variedad de blancos, que 
aportan sutiles destellos iridiscentes enriqueciendo cualquier superficie 
cromática. 

Glossy
Brightness 

Brillo

53

SOLID COLORS + BLENDS + DECOR 
LINEAL
CRAYON
VENECIA

100%
made in
Spain

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½” · 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1” · 2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15” · 4 mm.

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada
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PLATINOcollection

Ref. 2822 · PLATINO CORAL

Subtle flare 
iridescent

Sutiles destellos 
iridiscentes

PLATINO COLLECTION

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

Ref. 2809 CENIZA  |  A·19

Ref. 2810 NOCHE  |  A·19

Ref. 2822 CORAL  |  A·20

Ref. 2801 PERLA  |  A·19

Ref. 2808 AGUAMARINA  |  A·19

Ref. 2805 GLACIAR  |  A·19

Ref. 2802 OCÉANO  |  A·19

Ref. 2830 NENÚFAR  |  A·19

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

iridescent effect

iridescent effect

iridescent effectiridescent effect

iridescent effect

iridescent effect

iridescent effect iridescent effect

PLATINO



56 57Ref. 7571 · BLEND CIERZO / COMBINADO CIERZO

PLATINOcollection

PLATINO COLLECTION

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

Ref. 7570 PAMPERO  |  A·25
2801 (33%) + 2809 (33%) + 2810 (33%)

2809

2801

2809

2810 2810

Ref. 7571 CIERZO  |  A·25
2808 (33%) + 2809 (33%) + 2810 (33%)

2808

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 
iridescent effectiridescent effect

Ref. 7572 SIROCO  |  A·25
2809 (33%) + 2810 (33%) + 2822 (33%)

2810

2809

2822

iridescent effect

Ref. 7573 GREGAL  |  A·25
2801 (33%) + 2805 (33%) + 2809 (33%)

2809

2801 2801

2805 2805

Ref. 7575 MISTRAL  |  A·25
2801 (33%) + 2802 (33%) + 2805 (33%)

2802

iridescent effect iridescent effect

Ref. 7574 SOLANO  |  A·25
2801 (33%) + 2809 (33%) + 2830 (33%)

2808

2809 2809

2801 2801

2830

iridescent effect iridescent effect

Ref. 7576 LEVANTE  |  A·25
2801 (33%) + 2808 (33%) + 2809 (33%)

PACKING PLATINO

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

8,58 kg 1 m2 10

BOXES/PALLET · EUROPAL.
CAJA/PALET · EUROPAL.

M2/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2/PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO/PALET · EUROPAL.

144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.247 - 938 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

PLATINO
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Ref. 9806 · DECORADO LINEAL AGUAMARINA

Ref. 9805 · DECORADO LINEAL GLACIAR

PLATINOcollection

Ref. 9806 AGUAMARINA  |  A·28
2008 + 2808 + 3007

2008

2808

3007

Ref. 9802 CENIZA  |  A·28
2009 + 2809 + 3051

2009

2809

3051

Ref. 9805 GLACIAR  |  A·28
2005 + 2805 + 3004

2005

2805

3004

Ref. 9803 NOCHE  |  A·28
2010 + 2810 + 3001

2010

2810

3001

Ref. 9804 OCÉANO  |  A·28
2002 + 2802 + 3002

2002

2802

3002

Ref. 9808 CORAL  |  A·28
2022 + 2822 + 3011

2022

2822

3011

Ref. 9807 NENÚFAR  |  A·28
2030 + 2830 + 3006

2030

2830

3006

Ref. 9801 PERLA  |  A·28
2001 + 2801 + 3000

2001

2801

3000

31
.6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

PLATINO COLLECTION

Decor Lineal· Decor Lineal· Decorado Lineal

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” · Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PLATINO
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Ref. 2930 · TITANIO CARAMELO
Ref. 2810 · PLATINO NOCHE60

TITANIOcollection
The serie TITANIO consist in a range of neutral and warm colors, 
creating a bright pearl.

La série Titanio est composé d’une gamme de couleurs neutres et 
chaudes, créant une brillance perleé.

La serie Titanio está compuesta por una gama de colores neutros y 
cálidos, creando un brillo perleado. 

Glossy
Brightness 

Brillo

61

SOLID COLORS + BLENDS 

100%
made in
Spain

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½” · 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1” · 2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15” · 4 mm.

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



63Ref. 2930 · TITANIO CARAMELORef. 7552 · BLEND LIBIA / COMBINADO LIBIA

TITANIOcollection

TITANIO COLLECTION62



64 65

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 2938 CANELA  |  A·21

Ref. 2932 LAVANDA  |  A·21

Ref. 2930 CARAMELO  |  A·21

Ref. 2934 MENTA  |  A·21

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Ref. 2930 · TITANIO CARAMELO

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½” ·  Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

2930

2938

Ref. 7550 KALAHARI  |  A·27
2930 (50%) + 2938 (50%)

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

2930

2938

2934

Ref. 7552 LIBIA  |  A·27
2930 (33%) + 2934 (33%) +2938 (33%)

2930

2938

2932

Ref. 7553 SAHARA  |  A·27
2930 (33%) + 2932 (33%) + 2938 (33%)

2930

2934

2932

Ref. 7551 SIRIA  |  A·27
2930 (33%) + 2932 (33%) + 2934 (33%)

2930

2938

2934

2932

Ref. 7554 GOBI  |  A·27
2930 (25%) + 2932 (25%) 
+ 2934 (25%) + 2938 (25%)

PACKING TITANIO

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

8,67 kg 1 m2 10 

BOXES/PALLET · EUROPAL.
CAJA/PALET · EUROPAL.

M2/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2/PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT/PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO/PALET · EUROPAL.

144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

SIZE / PALLET · MEDIDAS / PALET   105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE / EUROPALLET · MEDIDAS / EUROPALET   120 x 80 x 90 cm.

65TITANIO COLLECTION

Piece 1” x 1” ·  Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   Sheet 13,5” x 13,5” ·  Panel 33,3 x 33,3 cm.

4mm

100%
made in
SpainTITANIO TITANIO



66 67Ref. 2603 · LUXE PLATA + INSERTOS PLATA66

LUXEcollection
The glamour and sophistication define this collection, unique in its style. 
The brightness of gold, the gleam of silver, reflecting the warm glow of 
bronze and pearl up these series.

Le glamour et la sophistication definie cette collection, unique en son genre. 
La brillance de l’or, l’éclat de l’argent, le chaud reflet du bronze et la resplanteur 
du nacre intègrent cette série.

El glamour y la sofisticación definen esta colección, única en su estilo. El brillo 
del oro, el destello de la plata, el cálido reflejo del bronce y el resplandor del 
nácar integran esta serie.

67

100%
made in
Spain

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½” · 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1” · 2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15” · 4 mm.

SOLID COLORS + BLENDS + DECOR 
ESPIGA
LOUVRE
VENECIA

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada
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PACKING DECO GLAMOUR

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPALLET
CAJA / PALET · EUROPALET

M2 / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
M2 / PALET · EUROPALET

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
PESO / PALET · EUROPALET

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

Ref. 2604  NÁCAR   |   A·23

Ref. 2603  PLATA   |   A·23

33
,3

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Ref. 2602  ORO   |   A·23

Ref. 2601  BRONCE   |   A·23 Ref. 7700  GLAMOUR PLATA   |   A·38

Ref. 7701  GLAMOUR ORO   |   A·38

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.   
Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

collectionGLAMOUR

LUXE is a wealthy collection, has pearl 

flashes which make it more exclusive. Mix it 

with DECO GLAMOUR with the mirror effect 

to create a awesome ambient. 

LUXE est une collection pleine de richesse, 

dont son scintillement perlées donne une 

touche d´exclusivité. Vous pouvez la combiné 

con DECO GLAMOUR., avec des effets miroir, 

pour créer une ambiance spectaculaire. 

LUXE es una colección llena de riqueza, cuyos 

destellos perlados  la convierten en exclusiva. 

Combínala con DECO GLAMOUR, con efecto 

espejo para crear un ambiente espectacular. 

2601

2603 26032604

26042602

2602

Ref. 7526  MARBELLA   |   A·29
2601 (25%) + 2602 (25%)
2603 (25%) + 2604 (25%)

Ref. 7529  DUBAI   |   A·29
2601 (50%) + 2603 (50%)

3031

2604

Ref. 7585  NORUEGA   |   A·29
2604 (20%) + 3031 (80%)

Ref. 7528  NIZA   |   A·29
2602 (50%) + 2604 (50%)

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

3006

2604

Ref. 7584  SUECIA   |   A·29
2604 (20%) + 3006 (80%)

3007

2604

Ref. 7583  FINLANDIA   |   A·29
2604 (20%) + 3007 (80%)

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 7584 · BLEND SUECIA / COMBINADO SUECIA 
Ref. 2604 · LUXE NÁCAR

2601

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

LUXE  COLLECTION

LUXELUXE

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

16,97 kg 2 m2 20  

72 - 54 m2 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg



70 7170 Ref. 9603 · DECORADO ESPIGA PLATA

LUXEcollection Decor Espiga· Decor Espiga· Decorado Espiga Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

16,97kg 2 m2 20  72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

PACKING LUXE

2009

2603

Ref. 9603  PLATA   |   A·28
2009 + 2603

2601

Ref. 9601  BRONCE  |   A·28
2001 + 2601

2001

2601

Ref. 9605  BRONCE NÁCAR  |   A·28
2601 + 2604

2604

2010

Ref. 9604  NEGRO NÁCAR  |   A·28
2010 + 2604

2604

2001

2602

Ref. 9602  ORO  |   A·28
2001 + 2602

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

LUXE  COLLECTION

4mm

100%
made in
SpainLUXE



COSMOScollection
With seven tonalities, mixed by themselves, or together with brilliant 
sparkling from other natures, it provides us endless possibilities to decorate 
spaces.

Compte avec sept tonalitées de base, qui se combinent entre elles ou avec 
des beaux éclats d’une autre nature, nous proportionnent des possibilités 
infinies pour décorer des espaces.

Cuenta con siete tonalidades base, que combinadas entre sí o con bellos 
destellos de otras naturalezas, nos proporcionan un sin fin de posibilidades 
para decorar espacios.

Ref. 7562 · COMBINADO MARRÓN
Ref. 3726 · COSMOS MARRÓN 7372

100%
made in
Spain

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·  31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1”  ·  2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15”  ·  4 mm.

SOLID COLORS + BLENDS 

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 3725  NEGRO   |   A·24

Ref. 3726  MARRÓN   |   A·24Ref. 3722  VERDE   |   A·24 Ref. 3721  COBALTO   |   A·24

75COSMOS  COLLECTION74 Ref. 3721 · COSMOS COBALTO

COSMOScollection

Ref. 3725 · COSMOS NEGRO

Ref. 3713  BEIGE   |   A·23Ref. 3711  AZUL   |   A·23Ref. 3714  GRIS   |   A·23

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

COSMOS



7776 Ref. 7560 · BLACK BLEND / COMBINADO NEGRO
Ref. 7560 · BLACK BLEND / COMBINADO NEGRO

Ref. 7537 · BLUE BLEND / COMBINADO AZUL

COSMOScollection

COSMOS   COLLECTION

soft shades
suaves matices 



20102602 2602

3725

Ref. 7560  NEGRO   |   A·29
2010 (4%) + 3725 (96%)

30023008

3714

3001

37113713

Ref. 7537  AZUL   |   A·29
3002 (4%) + 3711 (96%)

Ref. 7535  GRIS   |   A·29
3001 (4%) + 3714 (96%)

Ref. 7536  BEIGE   |   A·29
3008 (4%) + 3713 (96%)

Ref. 7562  MARRÓN   |   A·29
2602 (4%) + 3726 (96%)

Ref. 7561  VERDE   |   A·29
2602 (4%) + 3722 (96%)

3726 3722

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

79COSMOS  COLLECTION78 Ref. 7561 · GREEN BLEND / COMBINADO VERDE

COSMOScollection

Serie characterized by soft hues and sober 

design, inspired by the play of light and 

shadow that gives us the romantic vision of 

the univers.

Série caractérisé par son sobre dessin et ses 

douces nuances, inspiré d’un jeu de lumières 

et d’ombres qui nous offrent une vision plus 

romantique de l’univers.

Serie caracterizada por su sobrio diseño y 

suaves matices, inspirada en el juego de 

luces y sombras que nos ofrece la visión más 

romántica del universo.

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PACKING COSMOS

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

16,97 kg 2 m2 20  

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPALLET
CAJA / PALET · EUROPALET

M2 / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
M2 / PALET · EUROPALET

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
PESO / PALET · EUROPALET

72 - 54 m2 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

COSMOS

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 



MARMIcollection
This material is the symbol of the finest classical arts, which travels through 
time, from the most imposing Greek temples to the present, to flood our 
traditional areas of reminiscences.

C’est un matériel qui symbolise les plus belles oeuvres d’arts, qui voyage à 
travers le temps, depuis les temples grecques les plus imposants jusq’à 
présent, pour submerger nos espaces de réminiscences classiques.

Es el material símbolo de las más bellas artes clásicas, que viaja a través del 
tiempo, desde los más imponentes templos griegos hasta la actualidad, para 
inundar nuestros espacios de reminiscencias clásicas.

Ref. 3704 · MARMI GRIS
Ref. 3705 · MARMI NEGRO80

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·  31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1”  ·  2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15”  ·  4 mm.

100%
made in
Spain

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

SOLID COLORS + DECOR       GEOMETRY

81

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



83MARMI  COLLECTION

Ref. 3707 · MARMI CREMA Ref. 7609 · DECORADO GEOMÉTRICO DAMERO

Ref. 3705  NEGRO   |   A·24Ref. 3707  CREMA   |   A·23Ref. 3704  GRIS   |   A·23

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

MARMIcollection

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 7609  DAMERO   |   A·27
3704 + 3705

31
 c

m
. 

31 cm. 

3705

3704

82

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm. Decor Geometry· Decor Géométrie· Decorado Geometría Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.
Sheet 12,3” x 12,3”  ·   Panel 31 x 31 cm.

100%
made in
Spain

PACKING MARMI

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

16,97 kg

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

2 m2

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

20  

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL.
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

54 - 72 m2 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

MARMIMARMI



SOLID COLORScollection
An extensive color chart allows us to unleash the imagination and fantasy 
in these series, full of vibrant combinations that fill our living spaces.

D’une étendu carte de couleurs nous permets toutes fantaisies et librerté    
imaginations dans cette série, pleines de combinaisons vibrantes qui sont 
remplis de vie.

Una extensa carta de colores nos permite dar rienda suelta a la fantasía y a 
la imaginación en esta serie, repleta de combinaciones vibrantes que llenan 
nuestras estancias de vida.

LINEAL COMPOSITION OF SOLID COLORS (SEVERAL COLOURS)
COMBINACIÓN LINEAL DE SOLID COLORS (VARIOS COLORES) 8584

100%
made in
Spain

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·  31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1”  ·  2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15”  ·  4 mm.

SOLID COLORS + BLENDS 

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



Ref. 2002  AZUL MARINO   |   A·5
Ref. 2102  AZUL MARINO      |   A·5

Ref. 2032  AZUL MARINO OSCURO   |   A·5
Ref. 2132  AZUL MARINO OSCURO      |   A·5

Ref. 2005  AZUL CLARO   |   A·4
Ref. 2105  AZUL CLARO      |   A·4

Ref. 2003  AZUL   |   A·4
Ref. 2103  AZUL      |   A·4

Ref. 2001  BLANCO   |   A·4
Ref. 2101  BLANCO      |   A·4

Ref. 2016  NARANJA   |   A·6 Ref. 2022  ROJO   |   A·7Ref. 2013  AMARILLO   |   A·5

86 87

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 2067  ARENA   |   A·5 Ref. 2069  CHOCOLATE   |   A·5Ref. 2068  MOKA   |   A·5
 

Ref. 2030  VERDE MANZANA   |   A·5 Ref. 2008  VERDE TURQUESA   |   A·5Ref. 2007  VERDE OSCURO   |   A·5

Ref. 2010  NEGRO   |   A·6
Ref. 2110  NEGRO      |   A·6

Ref. 2021  GRIS CLARO   |   A·5
Ref. 2121  GRIS CLARO      |   A·5

Ref. 2009  GRIS   |   A·5
Ref. 2109  GRIS      |   A·5

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

SOLID COLORS  COLLECTION

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

SERIE 2100 NON·SLIP

SOLID COLORS

PACKING SOLID COLORS (MALLA)

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

NON·SLIP
31,6 x 31,6 cm. · 12 ½” x 12 ½”

16,97 kg

9,01 kg

2 m2

1 m2

20  

10  

72 - 54 cajas

144 - 108 cajas

144 - 108 m2

144 - 108 m2

1.234 - 929 kg

1.309 - 985 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

PACKING SOLID COLORS (PAPEL)

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

17,33 kg 2 m2 20  72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.



2001

2021

2009

2010

2002

2005

2003

2001

2005

2003

2003

2001

88

Ref. 7527 · BLEND LÉRIDA / COMBINADO LÉRIDA

Ref. 7593 · BLEND BARCELONA / COMBINADO BARCELONA

Ref. 7515  IBIZA   |   A·30
2001 (33%) + 2005 (33%) + 2003 (33%)

Ref. 7518  TENERIFE   |   A·31
2002 (33%) + 2003 (33%) + 2005 (33%)

Ref. 7527  LÉRIDA   |   A·32
2001 (30%) + 2009 (20%) 
+ 2010 (40%) + 2021 (10%)

Ref. 7522  MAHÓN   |   A·30
2001 (50%) + 2003 (50%)

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Ref. 7594  GERONA   |   A·32
2008 (33%) + 2009 (33%) + 2021 (33%)

Ref. 7593  BARCELONA   |   A·32
2022 (33%) + 2009 (33%) + 2021 (33%)

2021

2009

2008

2021

2009

2022

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

89SOLID COLORS  COLLECTION

Ref. 2022 · ROJO | 2016 · NARANJA | 2013 · AMARILLO

CUSTOMIZED DESIGN

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PACKING SOLID COLORS

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

16,97 kg 2 m2

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPALLET
CAJA / PALET · EUROPALET

20  72 - 54 cajas

M2 / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
M2 / PALET · EUROPALET

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPALLET 
PESO / PALET · EUROPALET

144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

SOLID COLORS



FADE AWAYcollection
The wide variety of colors tones and shades, allows us to create very rich 
variations, wich are specially impressive.

L’ample variété de bains et nuances par couleur permettent de créer 
d’enrichissantes variations, très impressionantes.

La amplia variedad de tonos y matices por color permiten crear variaciones de 
gran riqueza, altamente impactantes.

Ref. 7509 · FADE AWAY ANDALUCIA FOG AND LUXE / DEGRADADO ANDALUCÍA NIEBLAS Y LUXE 9190

100%
made in
Spain

Matt
Mat

Mate

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·  31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1”  ·  2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15”  ·  4 mm.

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



92 Ref. 7511 · FADE AWAY CANARIAS BLACK / DEGRADADO CANARIAS NEGRO

FADE AWAYcollection You can customized the fade away concept with all Alttoglass mosaic’s.
Vous pouvez réaliser des dégradés avec toutes les séries de Alttoglass.
Usted puede hacer degradados con todas las series de Alttoglass.

2001

2005

2003

Ref. 7509  ANDALUCÍA  |  A·22
LISOS AZULES
2003 + 2005 + 2001

2001

2030

2008

2007

Ref. 7511  CANARIAS   |   A·22
LISOS VERDES
2008 + 2007 + 2030 + 2001

2001

2013

Ref. 7510  BALEARES   |   A·22
LISOS AMARILLOS
2013 + 2001

93FADE AWAY  COLLECTION

100%
made in
Spain4mm

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

PERSONALIZED DESIGN
Choose the color you want, 
you can make mixtures of 2, 
3 or 4 colors, with Alttoglass 
series.

Fade away· Dégradé· Degradados
Piece 1” x 1”· Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.    Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”· Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.
Shade variation sheet 12 ½” x 92,5”· Panel degradado 31,6 x 235 cm. 

FADE AWAY



3013

3011

3004

3003

3002

3000

3015

3000

3006

3007

94 95FADE AWAY  COLLECTION

3009

3013

3000

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

3031

2603

2602

Ref. 7509  ANDALUCÍA  |  A·22
NIEBLAS NEGROS
3001 + 3051 + 3000

Ref. 7509  ANDALUCÍA  |  A·22
NIEBLAS MARRONES
3013 + 3009 + 3000

Ref. 7509  ANDALUCÍA  |  A·22
NIEBLAS + LUXE
3031 + 2603 + 2602

3000

3051

3001

3000

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

3010

Ref. 7511  CANARIAS  |  A·22
NIEBLAS ROJOS
3013 + 3011 + 3015 + 3000

Ref. 7511  CANARIAS  |  A·22
NIEBLAS AZULES
3002 + 3003 + 3004 + 3000

Ref. 7511  CANARIAS  |  A·22
NIEBLAS VERDES
3007 + 3006 + 3010 + 3000

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

You can customized the fade away concept with all Alttoglass mosaic’s.
Vous pouvez réaliser des dégradés avec toutes les séries de Alttoglass.
Usted puede hacer degradados con todas las series de Alttoglass.

Fade away· Dégradé· Degradados Piece 1” x 1”· Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.    Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”· Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.
Shade variation sheet 12 ½” x 92,5”· Panel degradado 31,6 x 235 cm. 

FADE AWAY



FOGcollection
The Fog series ALTTOGLASS represents a group of traditional colors used 
in the coating of glass mosaic with wide range of colors, allow, the most 
diverse possibilities of design.

La série Nieblas d’ALTTOGLASS, représente un groupe de couleurs 
traditionnelles utilisés dans le revêtement d’émaux de verre avec son ample 
gamme de couleurs, qui permettent, les plus diverses possibilités de dessins.

La serie Nieblas de Alttoglass, representa un grupo de colores tradicionales 
utilizados en el revestimiento de mosaico de vidrio con su amplia gama de 
colores que permiten diversas posibilidades de diseño.

Ref. 7580 · BLEND CEUTA / COMBINADO CEUTA 9796

FOG + BLENDS 

SHEET · FICHE · PANEL
12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·  31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PIECE · PIÈCE · PIEZA
1” x 1”  ·  2,5 x 2,5 cm.

THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
ESPESOR
0,15”  ·  4 mm.

100%
made in
Spain

Glossy
Brillant

Brillo

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint
Junta

Thickness
Épaisseur 
Espesor

4mm

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada



98 99FOG  COLLECTION

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 3031  LILA   |   A·3
Ref. 3131  LILA      |   A·3

Ref. 3015  ROSA   |   A·2
Ref. 3115  ROSA      |   A·2

Ref. 3004  AZUL CELESTE   |   A·1
Ref. 3104  AZUL CELESTE      |   A·1

Ref. 3057  VERDE CARIBE   |   A·1
Ref. 3157  VERDE CARIBE      |   A·1

Ref. 3007  VERDE TURQUESA   |   A·2
Ref. 3107  VERDE TURQUESA      |   A·2

Ref. 3009  MARRÓN   |   A·2
Ref. 3109  MARRÓN      |   A·2

Ref. 3058  BEIGE PASTEL   |   A·1
Ref. 3158  BEIGE  PASTEL     |   A·1

Ref. 3003  AZUL CLARO   |   A·1
Ref. 3103  AZUL CLARO      |   A·1

Ref. 3002  AZUL   |   A·1
Ref. 3102  AZUL      |   A·1

Ref. 3056  AZUL OPALO   |   A·1
Ref. 3156  AZUL  OPALO     |   A·1

Ref. 3008  MARRÓN CLARO   |   A·2
Ref. 3108  MARRÓN CLARO      |   A·2

Ref. 3013  MARRÓN OSCURO   |   A·2
Ref. 3113  MARRÓN OSCURO      |   A·2

Ref. 3006  VERDE CLARO   |   A·2
Ref. 3106  VERDE CLARO      |   A·2

Ref. 3010  AMARILLO   |   A·3
Ref. 3110  AMARILLO      |   A·3

Ref. 3051  GRIS   |   A·2
Ref. 3151  GRIS      |   A·2

Ref. 3001  NEGRO   |   A·3
Ref. 3101  NEGRO      |   A·3

Ref. 3005  VERDE OSCURO   |   A·2
Ref. 3105  VERDE OSCURO      |   A·2

Ref. 3000  BLANCO   |   A·1
Ref. 3100  BLANCO      |   A·1

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Fog· Nieblas· Nieblas Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

Ref. 3011  ROJO CLARO   |   A·3
Ref. 3111  ROJO CLARO      |   A·3

SERIE 3100 NON·SLIP

Available in all colors
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs
Disponible en todos los colores 

PACKING FOG (PAPEL)

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

31,6 x 31,6 cm. 
12 ½” x 12 ½” 15,94 kg 2 m2 20  72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.160 - 873 kg

PACKING FOG (MALLA)

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

M2 / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
PESO / PALET · EUROPAL.

17,15 kg 2 m2 20  72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.247 - 938 kg31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½”

NON·SLIP
31,6 x 31,6 cm. · 12 ½” x 12 ½” 8,97 kg 1 m2 10  144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.304 - 981 kg

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

FOG



100 101Ref. 7513 · BLEND ASTURIAS / COMBINADO ASTURIAS

FOGcollection

3008

3009

3013

3007

3006

3005

3000

3004

3003

3002

3000

Ref. 7580  CEUTA   |   A·31
3009 (33%) + 3013 (33%) + 3008 (33%)

Ref. 7525  LEÓN   |   A·31
3000 (10%) + 3005 (30%)
+ 3006 (30%) + 3007 (30%)

Ref. 7524  JAÉN   |   A·30
3000 (10%) + 3002 (30%)
+ 3003 (30%) + 3004 (30%)

3008

3000

3007

3004

3003

3011

3005

3010

3008

3031

Ref. 7582  PALMA   |   A·31
3000 (33%) + 3008 (33%) + 3031 (33%)

Ref. 7517  MURCIA   |   A·31
3003 (25%) + 3004 (25%)
+ 3007 (25%) + 3008 (25%)

Ref. 7514  GRANADA   |   A·31
3005 (33%) + 3010 (33%) + 3011 (33%)

3008

3013

Ref. 7581  MELILLA   |   A·31
3008 (66%) + 3013 (33%)

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Ref. 7513  ASTURIAS   |   A·31
3005 (33%) + 3006 (33%) + 3007 (33%)

3006

3005

3007

Ref. 7521  CABRERA   |   A·30
3003 (50%) + 3004 (50%)

3004

3003

FOG  COLLECTION

4mm

100%
made in
Spain

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

FOG



102 Ref. 2503 · COTTO102 103

RUSTICcollection
The irregular texture and its good tonality can suggest its use in outside and 
interior spaces, where a rustic material is required.

Sa texture irrégulière et sa tonalitée ocre peut nous suggérer son utilisation dans des 
espaces extérieurs et intérieurs, oú on requiert une matière rustique.

Su textura irregular y su tonalidad ocre bien puede sugerirnos su utilización es 
espacios de exterior e interio, donde se requiera un material rústico.

Matt
Mat

Mate

Shade variation
Variation de nuances 

Destonificación

Grout
Joint 
Junta

Thickness
Épalsseur 
Espesor

Mosaic mesh 
Pièce sur trame 

Pieza enmallada

Antislip
Antidérapant 

Antideslizante

COTTO

100%
made in
Spain

Ref. 2503  COTTO   |   A·23

31
,6

 c
m

. 

31,6 cm. 

Piece 1” x 1”  ·   Pieza 2,5 x 2,5 cm.     Sheet 12 ½” x 12 ½”  ·   Panel 31,6 x 31,6 cm.

PACKING RUSTIC

BOXES/PALLET · EUROPALLET 
CAJAS / PALET · EUROPALET

M2 /PALLET · EUROPALLET 
M2 /PALET · EUROPALET

WEIGHT/PALLET · EUROPALLET 
PESO/PALET · EUROPALET

144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.304 - 981 kg

SIZE / MESH
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

M2 / BOX
 M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

8,97 kg 1 m2 10

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm.

SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

RUSTIC  COLLECTION



104

FITTING ADVISE (MESH-MOUNTED)
CONSEJOS DE COLOCACIÓN ·  CONSEILS DE POSE

FITTING ADVISE (PAPER)
CONSEJOS DE COLOCACIÓN ·  CONSEILS DE POSE

Once it is dry, it can be grouted.

Après séchage, procéder à jointoyer. 

Una vez esté seco procederemos a aplicar el 
material de rejunte.

Lastly, clean the surface with a damp sponge 
and then with a dry cloth.

Enfin, nettoyer la surface à l’aide d’une éponge 
humide, puis passer un chifon sec. 

Por último, limpiaremos la superficie con una 
esponja húmeda y posteriormente con un trapo 
seco.

Place the mesh-mounted mosaics on top of the 
cement and press them down with a rubber 
trowel to guarantee an even surface. 

Pose le filet de mosaïque sur le mortier et 
comprimer à l’aide d’une taloche en caoutchouc 
en veillant à égaliser les pièces. 

Colocar la malla de mosaico sobre el cemento 
y ejercer presión con una llana de goma para 
igualar las piezas.

Leveling all the pieces 

Aplanir toutes les pièces. 

Nivelar todas las piezas.

21
Spread a coat of adhesive-based cement 
across the surface, ensuring that it is flat and 
even.

Appliquer uniformément le mortier colle sur la 
surface totalement à niveau. 

Aplicar uniformemente el cemento cola sobre la 
superficie bien nivelada.

3

4 5 6
Final result.

Resultat final. 

Acabado final.
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Leveling all the pieces. 

Aplanir toutes les pièces. 

Nivelar todas las piezas.

Lastly, clean the surface with a 
damp sponge and then with a dry 
cloth.

Enfin, nettoyer la surface à l’aide d’une 
éponge humide, puis passer un linge 
sec. 

Por último, limpiaremos la superficie 
con una esponja húmeda y 
posteriormente con un trapo seco.

After 24 hours, wet the Kraft paper 
until it is thoroughly soaked. 

Après 24 heures, humidifier le papier 
kraft jusqu’à l’imbiber d’eau.

Al cabo de 24 horas mojar el papel 
kraft hasta empaparlo de agua.

Final result.

Resultat final. 

Acabado final.

Place the paper-mounted mosaics 
on top of the cement and press 
them down with a rubber trowel to 
guarantee an even surface. 

Pose le filet de mosaïque sur le 
mortier et comprimer à l’aide d’une 
taloche en caoutchouc en veillant à 
égaliser les pièces. 

Colocar la malla de mosaico sobre el 
cemento y ejercer presión con una 
llana de goma para igualar las piezas.

Once it is dry, it can be grouted.

Après séchage, procéder à rejointer. 

Una vez esté seco procederemos 
a aplicar el material de rejunte.

Remove it with the aid of a sponge 
to clean off the glue that has 
remained on the paper.

Retirer le papier à l’aide d’une éponge 
a fin d’éliminer l’excès de colle restant 
du support papier.

Retirar el papel  con la ayuda de una 
esponja para limpiar la cola sobrante 
que quede en el papel. 

Spread a coat of adhesive-based 
cement across the surface, ensuring 
that it is flat and even.

Appliquer uniformément le mortier 
colle sur la surface totalement à 
niveau. 

Aplicar uniformemente el cemento 
cola sobre la superficie bien nivelada.

21 3 4

7 85 6
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TECHNICAL DETAILS
SECTION TECHNIQUE · ÁREA TÉCNICA

SUPPORT
SUPPORTS · SOPORTES

Technical Data
Caractéristique Technique 
Características Técnicas

Norm
Norme 
Norma

ALTTOGLASS Standards
Valeur ALTTOGLASS 
Valor ALTTOGLASS

MATT 
COLLECTION

Water Absorption
Absortion d’eau 
Absorción de Agua

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-3 0 % 0 %

Scratch Hardness
Résistance aux Rayures 
Dureza al Rayado (MOHS)

EN 101 3 - 4 5

Chemical Resistance
Résistance Chimique 
Resistencia Química

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-13 GA / GHA / GLA GA / GHA / GLA

Frost Resistance
Résistance au Gel 
Resistencia a la Helada

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-12 OK OK

Stain Resistance
Résistance aux Taches 
Resistencia a las Manchas

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-14
CLASS 5
CLASSE 5
CLASE 5

CLASS 5
CLASSE 5
CLASE 5

Nonslip Treatment Technical Data
Caractéristique Technique Traitement Antiderapant 
Características Tratamiento Antideslizante 

Norm
Norme 
Norma

ALTTOGLASS Standards
Valeur ALTTOGLASS 
Valor ALTTOGLASS

MATT 
COLLECTION

Tortus Method “Dinamic Slider”
Methode Tortus “Dérapant Dynamique” 
Método Tortus “Deslizamiento Dinámico”

ISO / DIS 10545-17
CLASS 2
CLASSE 2                fh > = 0,4
CLASE 2

-

Slip Resistance
Résistance a L’antiderapant 
Resistencia al Deslizamiento

DIN 51097              
                                      
                              a = 33º

CLASS A+B+C
CLASSE A+B+C        (a > 33)
CLASE A+B+C

-

Method USRV without Polishing. Friction Pendulum
USRV Méthode sans Polissage. Pendule de Frottement 
Método USRV sin Pulir. Péndulo de Fricción

UNE-ENV 12633:2003
CLASS 3
CLASSE 3 
CLASE 3               

CLASS 3
CLASSE 3 
CLASE 3

a

TENSILE ADHESION STRENGHT (UNE EN 1348:2007) 
RÉSISTANCE À LA TRACTION DES ADHESIFS · RESISTENCIA A LA TRACCIÓN EN ADHESIVOS

PAPER
PAPIER · PAPEL

SILICONE MESH
MALLE SILICONE · MALLA DE SILICONA

A B A B

ADHESIÓN 7 DD N/mm2 1,5 >4 1,1 >4

ADHESIÓN 28 DD N/mm2 1,93 >4 1,42 >4

A

Source: Unlimited adhesive H40. Joint mortar Fugabella Porcelana. 
Product performance: Adhesive 2,5 kg/m2 (approx.) and mortar 1 kg/m2  (approx.)

La source: Adhésif H40 illimité. Mortier joint Fugabella Porcelana. 
Performance du produit: Adhésif 2,5 kg/m2 (approx.) et mortier 1 kg/m2 (approx.)

Origen: Adhesivo H40 sin límites. Mortero rejunte Fugabella Porcelana. 
Rendimiento de producto: Adhesivo 2,5 kg/m2 (aprox.)  y mortero 1 kg/m2 (aprox.)  

B
Epoxi / Poliurethane
Epoxi / Polyuréthane
Epoxi / Poliuretano

*  We recommend the use of Kerakoll material · Nous recommandons l’utilisation de matériaux de Kerakoll · Recomendamos el uso de material de Kerakoll

 PAPER
PAPIER · PAPEL

SILICONE MESH
MALLE SILICONE · MALLA DE SILICONA

100%
made in
Spain
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31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

MATT 9,06 kg 1,20 m2 12 144 - 108 cajas 173 - 130 m2 1.317 - 990 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

NIGHT GLASS 8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260- 948 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

PLATINO 8,58 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.247 - 938 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

TITANIO 8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

FOG NON·SLIP 8,97 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.304 - 981 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

FOG
(PAPEL)

15,94 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.160 - 873 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

RUSTIC 8,97 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.304 - 981 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

COSMOS 16,97 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

DECOR
GLAMOUR

16,97 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

FADE AWAY 16,97 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

72 - 54 cajas
31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

MARMI 16,97 kg 2 m2 20 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

SOLID COLORS
(MALLA) 16,97 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

SOLID COLORS 
NON· SLIP 9,01 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.309 - 985 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

SOLID COLORS
(PAPER) 17,33 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

144 - 108 cajas
31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

IRIS 8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948kg

72 - 54 cajas
32,4 x 28 cm.

12,5” x 11” 
INK

HEXAGONAL
15,83 kg 1 m2 11 72 - 54 m2 1.152 - 867  kg

17,15 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.247 - 938 kg
31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

FOG
(MALLA)

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

LUXE 16,97 kg 2 m2 20 72 - 54 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.234 - 929 kg

SIZE / MESH 
DIMENSIÓN / HOJA

COLLECTION
COLECCIÓN

WEIGHT / BOX
PESO / CAJA

SQM / BOX
M2 / CAJA

PIECES / BOX
 PIEZAS / CAJA

BOXES / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
CAJA / PALET · EUROPAL.

SQM / PALLET · EUROPAL. 
M2 / PALET · EUROPAL.

WEIGHT  / PALLET · EUROPAL.
PESO  / PALET · EUROPAL.

SIZE  /  PALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  PALET      105 x 105 x 90 cm. SIZE  /  EUROPALLET  ·  MEDIDAS  /  EUROPALET      120 x 80 x 90 cm.

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

INK GLOSSY 8,67 kg 1 m2 10 144 - 108 cajas 144 - 108 m2 1.260 - 948 kg

31,6 x 31,6 cm.
12 ½” x 12 ½” 

INK MATT 9,06 kg 1,20 m2 12 144 - 108 cajas 173-130 m2 1.317 - 990 kg

PACKING LIST
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